
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - NA.TKU - Lexington County, S. C.
iff* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet For page reference.

- -

. . . .

- -

- -

. .

• —

i.

LICENSE
NUMBER

14801

. 1474.2.

13338

... 1
14064 .

14911

.. 14904

14271

13522

14914
;

. 15320 .

14390.1
i

. 1454$ -

14681...

14426

14046

15499

14766

14463

.1415.5

14465 '

164UO
1

i6oia__

. .16310

165.09

.16.511

. 15591...

16134.

16251

i . 15557

16120

1.6239.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN H NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

, Ho.op_e_r_.. _ „

Hodge

•rioover

Hoist

. Holllns

Hodge

Holland

Holland

Hood

.Hoover

...Hog an

__H_o_os . . .

.Hoover .

Hoffman

Hoffman

, _J
Hodges

Hoffman

Hooker

Hoover

Ho Iman

Hollenbeck

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_R_uby...Le_e____._ .

Swansea, S. G.
.. Leila. E.

Sumter, S. C.
Wa omi

Pelion, S. C.
Betty
Columbia, 3. C.

Blanche
Augusta, Ga.

Martha. Alice_
Columbia, S. C.

Lurline L.

Columbia, S. C.
Sophronia

Nashville, Tenn.

Leuna .
LeGrange^ Ga.

. G-_eneya_

Columbia, S. C.
Lillian

Augusta, Ga,

Ruth
Rushville, Neb.

_^a_zel__Grace
Pelion, S. C.

Mattie Lou

North. S. C.

Vera Mae
Orangeburg, S. C

Sallie
Columbia, S. C.

Mildred

North. S. C.
.Myra Mae

West Columbia, S.
Delores.

Columbia, S. C.

Carrie. Lee
Lexington, S. C.

Audry J.

! Sorrento, Me.

Ho ok e r""

Hp.lgerson. ..

Holley .

Hood..

.. .Hooper

Holden

Holladay

Velma

Perry, S. C.

. .T&er.ese _ _ . . . .

—H§JZ&£ O£O-»— £ o n n T

.. Gary . . . . . ...

Columbians.- C.
. Dorothy. E.

G o_l_umbi_a_, S_. C.

....Mary.. Julia
_..N.a_s_hv_illeJ £ena.*

Emma De.an... . .
^helbvville. Ter

Ida I. .
Columbia. S. C.

Hooks 4 Lonnie E.

1 N3 nhnt s. S. C.

Holtzman

Hobb.s

. .Bertha C» ..

Newark, TO", .T.

Pa.uline ... .

Ypsilanti, Mich.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

_..Mllls

Lucas._

.Berry . . . . . .

Cook

MoHorPis .. .

McKay . . .

Po ley

Bates..

. McWhorter

Stuke.s

Hall....

Janasen

_ Laird....

Harley

Claunch
•

Williams-

Manuel

.Head
C.

.DePaola

Killer.

Sears

Hut to

. _P.i z z.of .e r rat o

_S.tumpo

Sturki.e._._

Baird . . __..._ ..

Lindsay. .. _

n.

. Owen . ..

Aiken

Larsen

Hole

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Eej?ry T .
Cowarts f N. C.

.Everett .Woody

W,_C.oJ.uinb_ia_^_S C_.

Herman B. .
Pelion, S. C.
Jack. Evans. ._.
Columbia, S. C.

.Rudolph J... .
Memphis, Tenn.
Daniel.. E. _
Sanford, N. C.

James M.

Ft. Jacks on, S.c.

Oscar F
Nashville, Tenn.

Paul G.. . .. ...
Ft. Jacks oo,S_.C.
Moses
Columbia., S.C.
Willie M. . . .

Columbia, S . C .

John Kelvin .
Rushville. Neb.

...Luther. Jacob
Pelion, S.C.

Clinton J.

Swansea, S. C

Robert L.
Shrieveport. La.

Daniel
C cOumhia,— &^_£^_
Thomas J.

Wilmington, N.C.
Claude E.

Car t e rjBjtLLle.̂  Ga*

.Anthony .F-,
New York, W. Y.

Sam

Lexington* S.,. C.
Robert A.

Fr. •Jackson.,^ C.
Ralph A.

Ferry , S. G.

_._Agpstino_..

Pt t ^ s r . U - R n n ,£ „ ^'

Gordon P. ...

Ft r
d s r .ksnn ,S . G.

Rudolph.il. . ..

r

.. Hule_t.._.M. . . . . . . -

._ .Ft _. Ja ck son , _ S_ . C .

1 homas n»-
Ft. Jackson. S. C.

Walter D.

Columbia* S_ C.
Oscar R.

Columbi n , S , G-

George A.
Menominee, Mich.

Robert J,
T?t r .Tan. l rann,S . C -

Age oi
Man

Age of
Woman

&

^1

.23
23
29.-
V

.21

19

..2.9
?7
22

19

24

20

29

33

25

?n
.21

19
32

_JO-
25

19
25.
19
22

T 9

2S
18

33
-23
22

19

21*

1ft

22..

18

-56

^
P6

^2X_
21

1R
20..

19

-25-
23

22..
Ib

- 3 1
2i|
28.

.-21

66

) -\
21
18

-23
21

.20 .

18

w
White

C
Colored

_ w

w_._

. w

w

w .

..w _

w

w

w . .

w .

w

w. .

w..

w

w

C

w

w

w

. C

w

w

. w

- W

w

-W

w

. w

w.

w.

w .

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

_Eei_

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar

A£_r

. .Ha^fL

May

^un

Jul

Jul

Jul

Aue

Sep:-

Oct

Nov

L Dec

Dec

Dec

Fph

Feb

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

Jun

Sep

Oct

Dec

Dec

Day

•n

iU

2^

U

7

7

1.1

If i

J^

2U

6

2^

^0

JL7-

1&>

14

28

1

•5

21+

A

Vear

19)l?

19U2

19U2

19U2

19U2

19)4.2

_iaU2

19^2

J-9ii2

_19k^

19L+2

19U2-

_19i2

aaU2_

iltii.2.

J^h^

19U2

19U2

19Ĵ

191+2

LO-9iU_

22 19U3

?0

27

n

10

^

tf

1(S

11

20
i

-1943-

-1243

J^4_3

-19.43

i g J i ^

. .

1943-

7

1943

iisia.

1943-

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

___Eeb.

Feb

Feb

. ^ar

Mar

. ^ar.

Apr

Kay

riay.

Jun

J.ul

Jul

Jul

A*g

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Dec

De.c

. .Feb

Feb

. Feb_

Feb.

Apr

Apr

.Jun

Sep

Oct

Dec.

Dec.

Day

i3

34

25

5

7- .

7

11

14

31

24

6

25

Year

13kZ

1942

1942

..1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

19.42

1942

301-1942
i

17

18

1U

28

5

S

24

.6-

22

20

27

13

10

5

15

16

11

.2.0

1942

1.942

1942

1942

1942

1942

1942

-1943

1943

.1943.

1943

19.43

.1943

1943

1943

-1943

S1943

-1943

Manufactured and Sold by The E. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. 0.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

ciisrp R Bo^26r
I. P. for 3^ C..OYT MIT*- /~.n s: r

Rsv. J. _H. Simpson

Sumter. S. C.
v!L_

"\
are R. Boozer

I. P. for S C.
jexineton. S. C -

Hev. Robert .L.._Mur
Spartsnburg, S . C.

.Sara R.. ..Booger-
TSf. ?T for S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.

JLexxngic-XL^-S^ C.. ..

. Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexins_t._on._SJ C^_

Sara R. Booker .
p. P. for S. c.,T.exn ngtnn, H. C,.

Rev. Otto. A. Dieter
Pt». °ack:son, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
p. ?. for S^ C,

. .Lexi.ng.ton, to.* C-
Sara R. Boozer
IS. ?. Tor SA C.
Lexington, to. C.

Sere R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexincrton. S. C.
cLara R, Boozer
J. P. for S_ C^
jexington, S. C.

Sara. R. Boozer
BL P. for Se C,,Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
f. T. for S, C.

u Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
p. P. for 3, C.
Lexington. S, C-

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S. C.Lexington, S. C-

Rev.. A. B< Kennedy
Columbia. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer .
N. P. for S. C.
Jjexl ngtnn, S. C.

Hev. 1. .0. ""imnions
Lexington, S. C.

. ... h3-ar_a_.R._ B.o.ozer__ ._. .
q. P. for 3. C.
Lexington, S. . C-

Sara R. Boozer H
p. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.
Sare R. Boozer

" w. "P." for~s~." c; "
LexJ.ng.tojl, S^_ £- j

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S, C*
Lexington, S . o.

Sara R. Boozer
N. p. for S. C,
Lexington. S . C-

Sara R. Boozer
>j. P".""for S C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
p. P. for S0 C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara H. .Boozer...- .
N. P. for S, C..
L^xinGton^ 6 C

Sara R. Boozer ' .
N. P. for S. C.

! Lexington, S. C.

. Chap... A.. .W__ Wh.it ak
Fort Jackson. S, C
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